
 Steiermärkischer Landesschützenbund

 Steirische Meisterschaft
 Senioren 1 und 2
 2022 in Bärnbach

 EINZELSCHÜTZEN

 Senioreninnen

1. 011 Weingand Marion HSV Aigen 89 89 93 88 -   -   359
2. 017 Dienstleder Martina Post SV Graz 83 88 85 83 -   -   339
3. 010 Strahalm Christine HSV Aigen 87 84 85 74 -   -   330

 Senioren 1

371

1. 026 Farmer Gerhard Kapfenberger SV 88 84 89 90 -   -   351 /5
2. 013 Roppitsch Gerhard SSV Bad Gleichenberg 89 83 84 95 -   -   351 /3
3. 015 Miltscheff-Petro Gerhard SV Knittelfeld 87 82 86 84 -   -   339
4. 014 Lang Walter SSV Bad Gleichenberg 80 87 85 78 -   -   330
5. 025 Hammer Ewald SV Hafning 82 75 84 84 -   -   325 /1
6. 001 Karger Robert HSSV Graz 79 83 81 82 -   -   325 /1
7. 005 Thaller Wolfgang SV Feistritztal 83 77 81 81 -   -   322
8. 002 Angerer Robert HSSV Graz 75 73 78 76 -   -   302
9. 016 Grundner Anton Post SV Graz 76 73 67 73 -   -   289

023 Glanzer Thomas PSV Leoben DNS

 Senioren 2

369

1. 028 Knaus Hans-Jörg Kapfenberger SV 90 85 89 91 -   -   355
2. 027 Steinbrückner Andreas Kapfenberger SV 84 88 88 92 -   -   352
3. 004 Gebhart Gerhard SV Feistritztal 86 91 89 85 -   -   351
4. 012 Winkler Rupert SSV Bad Gleichenberg 90 89 85 85 -   -   349
5. 009 Einhauer Rudolf HSV Aigen 88 88 84 86 -   -   346
6. 029 Schrei Johann Kapfenberger SV 80 86 90 89 -   -   345 /5
7. 003 Kendler Klaus HSSV Graz 86 90 81 88 -   -   345 /5
8. 024 Kerber Hubert SV Hafning 86 82 84 90 -   -   342
9. 006 Ledinegg Karl SV Raaba-Grambach 81 86 88 84 -   -   339

10. 008 Tescher Ernst SV Raaba-Grambach 86 81 87 83 -   -   337
11. 021 Löschenkohl Karl PSV Leoben 77 84 86 85 -   -   332
12. 007 Tackner Anton SV Raaba-Grambach 84 76 79 82 -   -   321
13. 022 Drabusenigg Johannes PSV Leoben 72 69 67 71 -   -   279

020 Kapper Karl TUS Fehring DNS
019 Mayer Hannes TUS Fehring DNS
018 Klöckl Heribert TUS Fehring DNS



 MANNSCHAFTEN

 Allgem. Seniorenklasse

1. HSV Aigen 1035
Einhauer Rudolf 346
Strahalm Christine 330
Weingand Marion 359

2. SSV Bad Gleichenberg 1030
Winkler Rupert 349
Roppitsch Gerhard 351
Lang Walter 330

3. HSSV Graz 972
Karger Robert 325
Angerer Robert 302
Kendler Klaus 345

4. PSV Leoben 611
Löschenkohl Karl 332
Drabusenigg Johannes 279
Glanzer Thomas 0

 Senioren 2

1076

1. Kapfenberger SV 1052
Steinbrückner Andreas 352
Knaus Hans-Jörg 355
Schrei Johann 345

2. SV Raaba-Grambach 997
Ledinegg Karl 339
Tackner Anton 321
Tescher Ernst 337


